
@ 36.4 Miles @ 36.4 Miles
Dir Miles ROLLY Dist Dir Miles ROLLY Dist
L 0.1 IRVINE CENTER DR 0.1 L 0.1 IRVINE CENTER DR 0.1
L 3.4 BARRANCA PKWY 1.9 L 3.4 BARRANCA PKWY 1.9
L 5.3 ALTON PKWY 1.3 L 5.3 ALTON PKWY 1.3
R 6.6 FAIRBANKS 0.2 R 6.6 FAIRBANKS 0.2
R 6.8 IRVINE BLVD 0.5 R 6.8 IRVINE BLVD 0.5
L 7.3 BAKE PKWY 3.0 L 7.3 BAKE PKWY 3.0
R 10.3 PORTOLA PKWY 0.7 R 10.3 PORTOLA PKWY 0.7
L 11.0 GLENN RANCH 1.6 L 11.0 GLENN RANCH 1.6
R 12.6 EL TORO RD 1.2 R 12.6 EL TORO RD 1.2
L 13.8 MARGUERITE PKWY 0.7 L 13.8 MARGUERITE PKWY 0.7
L 14.5 SANTA MARGARITA 3.2 L 14.5 SANTA MARGARITA 3.2
R 17.7 LAS FLORES 0.0 R 17.7 LAS FLORES 0.0
R 17.7 into shopping center R 17.7 into shopping center

R 17.9 SANTA MARGARITA 1.2 R 17.9 SANTA MARGARITA 1.2
R 19.1 ANTONIO PKWY 2.0 R 19.1 ANTONIO PKWY 2.0
R 21.1 AVENIDA EMPRESSA 0.8 R 21.1 AVENIDA EMPRESSA 0.8
L 21.9 SANTA MARGARITA 2.7 L 21.9 SANTA MARGARITA 2.7
L 24.6 LOS ALISOS 3.4 L 24.6 LOS ALISOS 3.4
R 28.0 JERONIMO 2.8 R 28.0 JERONIMO 2.8
L 30.8 ALTON PKWY 0.4 L 30.8 ALTON PKWY 0.4
R 31.2 BARRANCA PKWY 1.9 R 31.2 BARRANCA PKWY 1.9
R 33.1 IRVINE CENTER DR 3.2 R 33.1 IRVINE CENTER DR 3.2
R 36.3 DEERWOOD 0.1 R 36.3 DEERWOOD 0.1

QUESTIONS / COMMENTS 4/19/16 QUESTIONS / COMMENTS 4/19/16
RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG Fri 01 RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG Fri 01
https://ridewithgps.com/routes/13220205 https://ridewithgps.com/routes/13220205
Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org  Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org 

FRIDAY MORNING FRIDAY MORNING

STARBUCKS COFFEE STARBUCKS COFFEE
SANTA MARGARITA & LAS FLORES SANTA MARGARITA & LAS FLORES

RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA

RETURN TO DEERFIELD PARK RETURN TO DEERFIELD PARK


